1
1
P
1541www.crouse-hinds.com    US: 1-866-764-5454    CAN: 1-800-265-0502    Copyright© 2013 Eaton’s Crouse-Hinds Business
11PPosi-Lok™ Power Distribution Panels NEMA 3
Posi-Lok™ Distribution Panels use lightweight, single conductor
cables to provide the means for hurried personnel to quickly and
safely connect and disconnect power systems without having to use

• Polarizing shell - thermoplastic
• Temperature rating: -40°C to 105°C
Ordering Information - Female Panels:
Receptacles Per Panel Cat. # Cover Color Code
3 E0200-1685 GR, WH, BK
4 E0200-1686-NN GR, BK, RD, BU
4 E0200-1696 GR, WH, BK, RD
4 E0200-1892-NN GR, BRN, ORG, YEL
5 E0200-1687 GR, WH, BK, RD, BU
5 E0200-1890 GR, WH, BRN, ORG, YEL
6 E0200-1885 GR, WH, WH, BK, RD, BU
GR = Green; WH = White; BK = Black; RD = Red; BU = Blue; BRN = Brown;
ORG = Orange; YEL = Yellow; NN = Panel without Neutral
Add "LS" suffix to end of catalog number to order panels with a limit switch.  Available on
last position only.  Example: E0200-1687LS.  Limit switch ratings are 5A, 250 VAC.
Plugs must be ordered separately.
Ordering Information - Male Plugs:
Termination Position
Complete
Cat. #
Contact Only
Cat. #
Insulator
Polarizing Shell
Cat. #
Crimp
Green E0200-141 A201293-5 A201315-3
White E0200-142 A201293-5 A201315-2
Black E0200-143 A201293-5 A201315-1
Red E0200-144 A201293-5 A201315-5
Blue E0200-145 A201293-5 A201315-4
Brown E0200-147 A201293-5 A201315-9
Orange E0200-148 A201293-5 A201315-10
Yellow E0200-149 A201293-5 A201315-8
Double Set Screw
Green E0200-181 A201293-1 A201315-3
White E0200-182 A201293-1 A201315-2
Black E0200-183 A201293-1 A201315-1
Red E0200-184 A201293-1 A201315-5
Blue E0200-185 A201293-1 A201315-4
Brown E0200-199 A201293-1 A201315-9
Orange E0200-195 A201293-1 A201315-10
Yellow E0200-192 A201293-1 A201315-8
Male plug assembled
length is 8-3/4”
Retaining
nut1

• Polarizing shell - thermoplastic
• Temperature rating: -40°C to 105°C
Ordering Information - Male Panels:
Receptacles
Per Panel Cat. # Cover Color Code
3 E0200-1660 GR, WH, BK
4 E0200-1661-NN GR, BK, RD, BU
4 E0200-1672 GR, WH, BK, RD
4 E0200-1893-NN GR, BRN, ORG, YEL
5 E0200-1662 GR, WH, BK, RD, BU
5 E0200-1891 GR, WH, BRN, ORG, YEL
6 E0200-1860 GR, WH, WH, BK, RD, BU
GR = Green; WH = White; BK = Black; RD = Red; BU = Blue; BRN = Brown;
ORG = Orange; YEL = Yellow; NN = Panel without Neutral
Add "LS" suffix to end of catalog number to order panels with a limit switch.  Available
on last position only.  Example: E0200-1662LS.  Limit switch ratings are 5A, 250 VAC.
Plugs must be ordered separately.
Ordering Information - Female Plugs:
Termination Position
Complete
Cat. #
Contact Only
Cat. #
Insulator
Polarizing Shell
Cat. #
Crimp
Green E0200-241 A201292-5 A201315-27
White E0200-242 A201292-5 A201315-26
Black E0200-243 A201292-5 A201315-25
Red E0200-244 A201292-5 A201315-29
Blue E0200-245 A201292-5 A201315-28
Brown E0200-247 A201292-5 A201315-33
Orange E0200-248 A201292-5 A201315-34
Yellow E0200-249 A201292-5 A201315-32
Double Set Screw
Green E0200-281 A201292-1 A201315-27
White E0200-282 A201292-1 A201315-26
Black E0200-283 A201292-1 A201315-25
Red E0200-284 A201292-1 A201315-29
Blue E0200-285 A201292-1 A201315-28
Brown E0200-288 A201292-1 A201315-33
Orange E0200-289 A201292-1 A201315-34
Yellow E0200-286 A201292-1 A201315-32
Female plug assembled
length is 8-3/4”
Retaining
nut1

11P Posi-Lok™ Tools and Accessories
Replacement Parts, Crimping Nest and Presses
Ordering Information:
Cat. # Description
A400001 Assembly Tool
A100632 Tool for Removing Contacts from Insulators
A100072 Cable Cutter - #2 - 4 / 0 Cable
201310 Insulator Holding Bracket
A201303 Assembly Tool for 200A Plugs
A200020-3 COM-A-LONG for Pulling Male Contact
A200020-4 COM-A-LONG for Pulling Female Contact
A101208 2 Oz. Tube Silicon Grease for Lubricating Mating End of Synthetic Rubber Insulators
Ordering Information - Crimping Nest and Presses:
Cable Size
Crimping Nests
Cat. #
Crimping Presses
(Includes Crimp Nest)
Cat. #
#2 - #1 100514-3 A200914-3
1 / 0 - 2 / 0 100514-4 A200914-4
3 / 0 100514-5 A200914-5
4 / 0 100514-6 A200914-6
Ordering Information - Other Accessories:
Connector Series
Set Screw
Cat. #